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CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA

XIX CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE MINGLANILLA - 2024

Nombre
GOMEZ NUNEZ, ROSARIO
ENGRA ORDEN, MARIA JOSE
LEAL RODRIGUEZ, ASCENSION
CHOCANO VILLANUEVA, BELEN
MORENO MASSO, SONIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ESTIVALIZ
MOLINA CARRION, ISABEL
GONZALEZ COBO, MERCEDES
PERAL MOYA, PATRICIA
ARMERO UTIEL, VANESSA
NAVARRO ZAMORA, ROCIO
GARRIDO RUIZ, MONICA
TEJEDA TORRIJOS, TERESA
VILLENA MARTINEZ, PATRICIA
GARCIA ALGARRA, ANA
CIMPEANU, DORINA
SAEZ PONCE, MARIA
TORRECILLA HUERTA, TAMARA
PARDO PONCE, LAURA
BOSCH HUERTA, ESTHER
LORENTE ESPADA, CRISTINA
TORRIJOS LAIN, MARIA LUCIA
TEMPORAL SAEZ, SILVIA
PICAZO RUBIO, CELIA
GARCIA LOPEZ, PILAR
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, MILA
DEL VALLE GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ
MORENO SAYAEO, ANDREA VANINA
ROVIRA RODRIGUEZ, PILAR
NAVARRO PEREZ, NOELIA
PALOMARES PEREZ, ESTELA
LOPEZ BELENA, ELVIRA
GARCIA GUIJARRO, MARIA ISABEL

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA

www.timingsys.com

Equipo / Club

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. VILLARTA

Trail Requena

C.A. RUNNING VILLARROBLEDO
C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
C.A. MINGLANILLA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA
C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL

C.A. VILLARTA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL

C.A. MINGLANILLA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. VILLARTA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA

CATEGORIA
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM

SUB 25 FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM

SUB 25 FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA C FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA C FEM

Distancia
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Tiempo
00:36:32
00:37:30
00:38:38
00:38:42
00:39:20
00:40:12
00:41:02
00:41:06
00:41:17
00:41:32
00:41:39
00:41:49
00:42:03
00:43:00
00:43:12
00:43:21
00:44:08
00:44:41
00:44:53
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:07
00:45:12
00:45:49
00:46:22
00:46:28
00:46:30
00:46:31
00:47:10
00:47:34
00:47:34
00:47:51
00:47:55

metros

Diferencia

Prom/Km

- 4:17
+00:00:58 4:24
+00:02:06 4:32
+00:02:10 4:33
+00:02:48 4:37
+00:03:40 4:43
+00:04:30 4:49
+00:04:33 4:50
+ 00:04:45 4:51
+00:05:00 4:53
+00:05:06 4:54
+00:05:17 4:55
+00:05:31 4:56
+00:06:28 5:03
+00:06:40 5:05
+00:06:48 5:06
+00:07:36 5:11
+00:08:09 5:15
+00:08:21 5:16
+00:08:29 5:17
+00:08:31 5:18
+00:08:35 5:18
+00:08:40 5:19
+00:09:17 5:23
+00:09:50 5:27
+ 00:09:56 5:28
+ 00:09:57 5:28
+ 00:09:59 5:28
+00:10:38 5:32
+00:11:02 5:35
+00:11:02 5:35
+00:11:18 5:37
+00:11:23 5:38
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34 543 PLAZA BUEDO, MARIA ELENA C.A. SAN CLEMENTE SENIOR FEM 18 00:47:59 +00:11:27 5:38

36 937 GONZALEZ ESPADA, BEATRIZ C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA A FEM 8 00:48:12 +00:11:39 5:40

38 846 RUIPEREZ CUESTA, MARIA ISABEL C.A. RUNNING JARA SUB 25 FEM 3 00:48:37  +00:12:04 5:43

40 1519 CANADA MORAGON, VANESA NUTRIOBELIX VETERANA A FEM 1" 00:49:34  +00:13:01 5:49

42 848 RUIZ CONTRERAS, ANA C.A. VILLARTA VETERANA A FEM 12 00:49:58 +00:13:26 5:52

44 241 GARRIDO GONZALEZ, LIBER C.A. VILLARTA VETERANA C FEM 3 00:49:59 +00:13:26 5:52

46 1246 VALLADOLID WALSH, RAQUEL JEANNE C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES VETERANA A FEM 13 00:50:14  +00:13:41 5:54

48 1532 GASCON TUREGANO, MAYTE C.A. MINGLANILLA SUB 25 FEM 5 00:50:33 +00:14:01 5:56

50 1575 LA FUENTE MIRALLES, MARTA INDEPENDIENTE SUB 25 FEM 6 00:50:49 +00:14:16 5:58

52 677 TEVAR MINAYA, ANALIA C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANA A FEM 15 00:51:16  +00:14:44 6:01

54 820 NAVARRO GUIJARRO, LUZ C.A. VILLARTA VETERANA B FEM 9 00:51:33  +00:15:00 6:03

56 746 CUESTA PICAZO, MANUELA C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANA C FEM 4 00:51:54 +00:15:21 6:06

58 894 BURGOS SANCHEZ, M PILAR C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA A FEM 17 00:52:40 +00:16:08 6:11

60 1563 OLMO MONTEAGUDO, MARIA PILAR INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA B FEM 10 00:52:51 +00:16:19 6:13

62 1014 PEREZ REQUENA, MARIA VICENTA C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA B FEM 11 00:53:04 +00:16:31 6:14

64 1558 MONSALVEZ GONZALEZ, RAQUEL CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA SENIOR FEM 24 00:53:13 +00:16:41 6:15

66 731 CANADA ARMERO, KAREN C.A. CAMPILLO SUB 25 FEM 7 00:54:21 +00:17:49 6:23

68 1174 MOLDOVAL, MARIA OLIMPIA C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANA A FEM 20 00:54:26  + 00:17:54 6:24

70 98 CASTILLO PEREZ, MARIA ROSARIO CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA VETERANA C FEM 6 00:54:30 +00:17:58 6:24
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72 966 MACIAN SEGARRA, MARIA PILAR C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA A FEM 22 00:56:05 +00:19:32 6:35

74 1125 GONZALEZ DEL VALLE, CELIA C.A. MINGLANILLA SUB 25 FEM 8 00:56:21 +00:19:49 6:37

76 1129 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, SILVIA C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR FEM 27 00:56:21 +00:19:49 6:37

78 430 MINAYA MOTILLA, ISABEL C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANA C FEM 7 00:57:53  +00:21:21 6:48

80 1126 GONZALEZ DEL VALLE, ALBA C.A. MINGLANILLA SUB 25 FEM 9 00:58:31 +00:21:59 6:53

82 1006 PENARRUBIA NUEVALOS, JULIA C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR FEM 30 00:59:26 +00:22:54 6:59

84 974 MARTINEZ MALABIA, MARIA JOSE C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA B FEM 14 01:04:48  +00:28:16 7:37

86 1160 LUJAN, LOLA C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA B FEM 16 01:05:03 +00:28:31 7:39
88 806 MARTINEZ SERRANO, RAQUEL C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA B FEM 18 01:05:03 +00:28:31 7:39
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